
                                                     

 

 

Participating Programs  Point Of Contact 

Tuberculosis Elimination (TB) 

Jose Reyes
Jose.Reyes@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 533‐3164 

Sexually Transmitted Disease (STD)
Tammy Foskey 
Tammy.Foskey@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 533‐3020 

Hansen's Disease (HD) 
Kirbi Woods 
Kirbi.Woods@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 776‐6608 

Refugee Health Screening (RHS) 
Amira Suton 
Amira.Suton@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 533‐3137 

Zoonosis Control (ZOO) 
Beverlee Nix, D.V.M. 
Beverlee.Nix@dshs.state.tx.us 
(254) 778‐6744 

Immunizations 
Texas Vaccines for Children 

Program (TVFC) 

Maribeth Baretz‐Sexton 
Maribeth.Bartz@dshs.state.tx.us 
(254) 771‐6777 

Strategic National Stockpile (SNS) 
Michael Poole  
Michael.Poole@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 776‐7695 

Pharmacy Branch (PHAR) 
Pharmacy Helpdesk 
ITEAMS.PharmacyHelpdesk@dshs.state.tx.us 
(512) 776‐7500 

 


